P/N: 500-00022

Type: Multimode cable fiber OM3 50/125 pm
Number of fibers: 12

Connector: MPO (1x12) to MPO (1x12)
Orientation: Key-up/ Key-up

Guide pins: No

Length: 15 m (49.21 ft)

Jacket color: Aqua

KEY UP KEY UP
e s FIBER 1 FIBER 1
FIBER 12

DETAIL W

DETAIL V

KEY UP

/ LABEL: PART# + LENGTH \

\ RUGGEDIZED JACKET

COLOR AQUA

+0.25
12 FIBER e ¥ 12 FIBER
MPO FEMALE CONNECTOR

MPO FEMALE CONNECTOR
MULTIMODE MULTIMODE

COLOR BEIGE COLCR BEIGE

970-0119 REV05
Revision date:
November 2016

19





